Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Maplewood
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 6, 2018

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of Totals
City of Maplewood
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 23470
Number of persons registered on Election Day 1498
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 4203
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 8
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 17840

Summary of Totals
City of Maplewood
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Maplewood)

NP NP Wi
Nora Slawik Margaret Behrens WRITE-IN**
9475 5482 98

Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

NP NP NP NP
Kevin Berglund Kathleen A. "Kathy" Marylee Abrams Nikki Villavicencio
5293 Juenemann 5755 5755

6173
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Detail of Election Results
City of Maplewood

Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Precinct Persons Registered

as of 7 A.M.
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01 1992
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02 1756
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03 1797
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04 1715
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05 1323
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06 1745
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07 2113
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08 2031
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09 1328
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10 1143
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11 1818
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12 2179
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13 2530
City of Maplewood Total: 23470

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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153
131
134
117
66
84
153
138
72
80
112
132
126
1498

Total Number of
Persons Voting

1555
1396
1370
1287
942
1323
1622
1506
951
754
1351
1719
2064
17840



Detail of Election Results
City of Maplewood
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Maplewood)

Precinct NP

Nora Slawik
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01 809
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02 764
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03 691
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04 644
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05 482
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06 694
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07 799
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08 800
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09 480
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10 395
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11 717
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12 995
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13 1205
Total: 9475

Office Title: Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

Precinct NP
Kevin Berglund

62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01 514
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02 396
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03 429
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04 354
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05 304
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06 399

NP
Margaret Behrens

502
389
468
395
329
448
528
467
283
210
411
483
569
5482

NP
Kathleen A. "Kathy"
Juenemann

599
563
455
403
313
504
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16

©

10

14
98

NP
Marylee Abrams

521
423
455
422
318
471

NP
Nikki Villavicencio

561
460
488
437
344
449

Wi
WRITE-IN**

17
17
14
14

5
13



Detail of Election Results
City of Maplewood
Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

Precinct

62 0190 :
62 0200 :
62 0210 :
62 0220 :
62 0230 :
62 0240 :
62 0250 :

Total:

MAPLEWOOD P-07
MAPLEWOOD P-08
MAPLEWOOD P-09
MAPLEWOOD P-10
MAPLEWOOD P-11
MAPLEWOOD P-12
MAPLEWOOD P-13

NP
Kevin Berglund

445
477
262
200
391
456
666
5293

NP

Kathleen A. "Kathy"
Juenemann
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492
485
340
263
428
609
719
6173

NP
Marylee Abrams

595
461
286
181
443
541
638
5755

NP
Nikki Villavicencio

481
455
278
220
391
623
568
5755

Wi
WRITE-IN**

21
11
6
11
13
7
25
174



We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 2018

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of
Maplewood Clerk. Witness our official signature at in County this day of
, 2018.

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board
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State of Minnesota
City of Maplewood

1, , Clerk of the City of Maplewood do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a
full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Maplewood State General Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 2018.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2018.

Page 6 of 6



