Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Maplewood
State of Minnesota
at the State General Election
Held Tuesday, November 6, 2018

as compiled from the official returns.

Summary of Totals City of Maplewood Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	23470
Number of persons registered on Election Day	1498
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	4203
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	8
Number of presidential absentee ballots	0
Total number of persons voting	17840

Summary of Totals City of Maplewood Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Maplewood)

NP NP

Margaret Behrens Nora Slawik WRITE-IN** 98

9475 5482

Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

NP

Kathleen A. "Kathy" Marylee Abrams

Kevin Berglund 5293 WRITE-IN** Nikki Villavicencio Juenemann 5755 5755 174

NP

WI

WI

NP

6173

Detail of Election Results City of Maplewood Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01	1992	153	1555
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02	1756	131	1396
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03	1797	134	1370
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04	1715	117	1287
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05	1323	66	942
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06	1745	84	1323
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07	2113	153	1622
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08	2031	138	1506
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09	1328	72	951
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10	1143	80	754
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11	1818	112	1351
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12	2179	132	1719
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13	2530	126	2064
City of Maplewood Total:	23470	1498	17840

Detail of Election Results City of Maplewood Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Mayor (Maplewood)

Precinct	NP Nora Slawik	NP Margaret Behrens	WI WRITE-IN**
		9	VVIXITE-IIV
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01	809	502	7
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02	764	389	8
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03	691	468	7
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04	644	395	6
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05	482	329	1
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06	694	448	2
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07	799	528	16
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08	800	467	9
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09	480	283	5
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10	395	210	7
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11	717	411	10
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12	995	483	6
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13	1205	569	14
Total:	9475	5482	98

Office Title: Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP Kevin Berglund	NP Kathleen A. "Kathy" Juenemann	NP Marylee Abrams	NP Nikki Villavicencio	WI WRITE-IN**
62 0130 : MAPLEWOOD P-01	514	599	521	561	17
62 0140 : MAPLEWOOD P-02	396	563	423	460	17
62 0150 : MAPLEWOOD P-03	429	455	455	488	14
62 0160 : MAPLEWOOD P-04	354	403	422	437	14
62 0170 : MAPLEWOOD P-05	304	313	318	344	5
62 0180 : MAPLEWOOD P-06	399	504	471	449	13

Detail of Election Results City of Maplewood Tuesday, November 6, 2018 State General Election

Office Title: Council Member at Large (Maplewood) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP Kevin Berglund	NP Kathleen A. "Kathy" Juenemann	NP Marylee Abrams	NP Nikki Villavicencio	WI WRITE-IN**
62 0190 : MAPLEWOOD P-07	445	492	595	481	21
62 0200 : MAPLEWOOD P-08	477	485	461	455	11
62 0210 : MAPLEWOOD P-09	262	340	286	278	6
62 0220 : MAPLEWOOD P-10	200	263	181	220	11
62 0230 : MAPLEWOOD P-11	391	428	443	391	13
62 0240 : MAPLEWOOD P-12	456	609	541	623	7
62 0250 : MAPLEWOOD P-13	666	719	638	568	25
Total:	5293	6173	5755	5755	174

We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein spec office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question			
As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returne Maplewood Clerk. Witness our official signature at	d to, filed, opened, and c	anvassed, and now remaining on file County this	in the office of the City of day of
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			
Member of canvassing board			

State of Minnesota City of Maplewood	
I,, Clerk of the City of Maplewood do hereby certify the within and foregoing full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Maplewood State General Election held on Tuesday, November 6, 2018	pages to be a
Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of, 2018.	